

Appointment notice



Optimum Asset Management is pleased to announce the appointment of Mr. Matthieu Leclaire as Vice President, Private Wealth Management at Optimum Asset Management. Mr. Leclaire has over 25 years of experience in the industry in the field of wealth management and financial planning.

He holds a Bachelor's degree in Commerce, with a specialization in Financial Services from Nipissing University in Ontario, and a certificate in Management from McGill University. Additionally, he has obtained his Financial Planner diploma from the IQPF (F.Pl.), his Chartered Investment Manager certification (CIM), his Fellowship from the Canadian Securities Institute (FCSI), and his Certified International Wealth Manager certification from the Canadian Securities Institute (CIWM).

In his role, Mr. Leclaire will be responsible for a client portfolio and maintaining a personalized business relationship with a wealthy and sophisticated clientele to achieve their financial goals. He will also contribute to business development. We are confident that his education, collaborative spirit, relational skills, ease of communication, and positive attitude will ensure he achieves great success in his new functions at Optimum Asset Management.

About us

The Asset Management companies are subsidiaries of Optimum Financial Group, a private, diversified and international group dedicated to the financial security of its clients since 1969.

With over 35 years of experience in asset management, we built a team of professionals with a high level of expertise from various fields in the financial and technology sectors.

The companies are recognized for their client focus and excellence. Optimum Asset Management in Canada combines its talents with those of its sister companies Optimum Gestion Financière S.A. in France and Optimum Quantvest in the United States. The presence of our teams in three countries gives us unparalleled access to different markets. Together, the asset management subsidiaries manage \$8.0 billion Canadian dollars (as at March 31, 2024) for institutional and private wealth management clients.

